
Light Oak, Mahogany, Old English, 
Elm, Panelled Coffin with mock brass 
or wooden furniture  
 
 
Supplying any of the above coffins  
 
Removal of deceased from place of 
death to our Chapels of Rest (utilises 2 x 
men) 
 
Care and attention and preparing of 
deceased 
 
Administration and arrangements and 
completing all legal paper work 
 
Hearse and Conductor 
 
Bearers (x 4) 
 
Overheads to include use of Chapels, 
rates, rents, insurance, utility costs and 
bank fees. 
Also includes attendance at Memorial 
Services and taking names at services. 

 
 

  
   
 
 £500.00 
 
  
   £200.00 

 
 
 

£250.00 
 
   
   £450.00 
 

£300.00 
 

£200.00 
 
 
 

 
£1,650.00 

 
 
£3,550.00 

 


