Light Oak, Mahogany, Old English, Elm, Panelled Coffin with mock brass or wooden furniture

Supplying any of the above coffins	£500.00
Removal of deceased from place of death to our Chapels of Rest (utilises 2 x men)	£200.00
Care and attention and preparing of deceased	£250.00
Administration and arrangements and completing all legal paper work	£450.00
Hearse and Conductor	£300.00
Bearers (x 4)	£200.00
Overheads to include use of Chapels, rates, rents, insurance, utility costs and bank fees.	
Also includes attendance at Memorial Services and taking names at services.	£1,650.00

£3,550.00